FI
EL
D
 E
Q
U
IP
M

embossed grip and 33cm length
provide an excellent fit.
Ordering information
Heavyweight Nitrile Gloves
Powder-Free, pack of 12
ANS37-145-7 Small
ANS37-145-8 Medium
ANS37-145-9 Large
ANS37-145-10 X-Large
Bulk
Discounts
10, 20
Latex Gloves - Disposable

Nitrile gloves are available in
powdered and power-free.
Ordering information
Nitrile Disposable Gloves
Powder-Free, Box 100
ADPGDGTNB-S Small
ADPGDGTNB-M Medium
ADPGDGTNB-L Large
ADPGDGTNB-X X-Large
Nitrile Disposable Gloves
Powdered, Box 100
LBS90101 Small
LBS90102 Medium
LBS90103 Large
LBS90104  X-Large
Ansell Touch N Tuff, Nitrile Disp. Gloves
Powdered, Box 100
ANS92-500-S   Small
ANS92-500-M Medium
ANS92-500-L   Large
ANS92-500-XL   X-Large
Ansell Touch N Tuff, Nitrile Disp. Gloves
Powder-Free, Box 100
ANS92-600-S   Small
ANS92-600-M   Medium
ANS92-600-L  Large
ANS92-600-XL  X-Large
Gloves
Ordering information
Latex Disposable Gloves
Powder-Free, Box 100
LBS80201 Small
LBS80202 Medium
LBS80203 Large
LBS80204 X-Large
Latex Disposable Gloves
Powdered, Box 100
LBS80101 Small
LBS80102 Medium
LBS80103 Large
LBS80104 X-Large
FI
EL
D
 E

complexes, pus, tar, sera, silicone,
grease and oil, reagents, etc.
Ordering information
DEC90	 Decon 90, 5L, Mix ratio 2-5%
Bulk
Discounts
5, 10, 20
Protective Suits, Decontamination
FIELD
 EQ
U
IPM
EN
T
&
 SU
PPLIES
176 ENVIROEQUIP www.enviroequip.com
Ordering information
RFXIH3011	50(L) x 32(W) x 30(H)cm, 50L
RFXIH3013	50(L) x 32(W) x 18(H)cm, 30L
ACP10025	 32(L) x 25(W) x 30(H)cm, 25L
ACP10010	 24(L) x 15(W) x 10(H)cm, 6L
Ordering information
PPAPE1200 	Pelican Case 1200
	 Ext. dim. 27 x 24.6 x 12.4cm
	 Int. dim. 23.5 x 18.1 x 10.5cm
PPAPE1300 	Pelican Case 1300
	 Ext. dim. 27 x 24.6 x 17.4cm
	 Int. dim. 25.1 x 17.8 x 15.5cm
PPAPE1400 	Pelican Case 1400
	 Ext. dim. 34 x 29.5 x 15.2cm
	 Int. dim. 30 x 22.5 x 13.2cm
PPAPE1450 	Pelican Case 1450
	 Ext. dim. 40.6 x 33 x 17.4cm
	 Int. dim. 37.1 x 25.8 x 15.2cm
PPAPE1500 	Pelican Case 1500
	 Ext. dim. 47 x 35.7 x 17.6cm
	 Int. dim. 42.5 x 28.4 x 15.5cm
PPAPE1520 	Pelican Case 1520
	 Ext. dim. 50.2 x 40 x 18.8cm
	 Int. dim. 45.9 x 32.7 x 17.1cm
PPAPE1550 	Pelican Case 1550
	 Ext. dim. 52.4 x 43 x 20.6cm
	 Int. dim. 46.8 x 35.5 x 19.3cm
PPAPE1600 	Pelican Case 1600
	 Ext. dim. 61.6 x 49.3 x 22cm
	 Int. dim. 54.4 x 41.9 x 20cm
PPAPE1650 	Pelican Case 1650
	 Ext. dim. 78.1 x 52 x 29.5cm
	 Int. dim. 72.4 x 44.1 x 26.7cm
See our website for a full listing
Pelican Cases

	 positive results
Analysis Time	Less than 5 minutes
Ordering Information
DEXCD-DET 	 Clor-D-Tect Chlorine Test
	 1000ppm
Kits available in multiples of 20 kits
Specifications
Analytes 	 PCB’s
Matrix 	 Transformer Oil
Detection Method Fixed endpoint
	 colorimetric titration
Action Levels 	 Above or Below 20 ppm
Analysis Time 	Less than five minutes
Ordering information
DEXCL-020	 Clor-N-Oil, 20ppm test kit
DEXCL-050	 Clor-N-Oil, 50ppm test kit
DEXCL-100	 Clor-N-Oil, 100ppm test kit
DEXCL-500	 Clor-N-Oil, 500ppm test kit
Kits available in multiples of 20 kits
Specifications
Analytes 	 Water
Matrix 	 Used Oil, Solvents,